
(Knowledge Centre Courses) 

Course 
No. 

Course 
Code 

Programme Title 
Duration

(Days) 

Period 

Office 

Slot allocation 

From To 
Sl
ot
s 

Total 

MAY-2025 

1 STBM 

 
Suspense Accounts, 
Transfer Entries, Book 
(C) & Misc. issues. 
 

03 
28/05/20
25 

30/05/20
25 

AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP 5 

15 
 

AG(A&E)-II, Prayagraj, UP 2 

PAG(A&E), DDN, Utk 5 

PAG(Audit)-I, Prayagraj, 
UP 

3 

JUNE-2025 

2 GA Government Accounting  04 
17/06/20
25 

20/06/20
25 

AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP 5 

15 AG(A&E)-II, Prayagraj, UP 4 

PAG(A&E), DDN, Utk 6 

JULY-2025 

3 VLC 

Voucher Level 
Computerization 
(Phase 2 of EDP training 
on Data Analytics:IDEA 
& Tableau from 
16.06.2025 to 20.06.2025) 

02 
21/07/20

25 
22/07/20

25 

AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP 2 

15 AG(A&E)-II, Prayagraj, UP 8 

PAG(A&E), DDN, Utk 5 

AUGUST-2025 

4 GFAG 
All India Seminar on 
Government Finance and 
Audit including GASAB  

04 
11/08/20

25 

14/08/20
25 

Slots will be requested on 
All India basis. 

  

SEPTEMBER-2025 

5 GASA
B 

Government Accounting 
Standards Advisory 
Board 

04 
22/09/20
25 

25/09/20
25 

AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP 3 

07 

PAG(Audit)-I, Prayagraj, UP 1 

PAG(A&E), DDN, Utk 1 

Br: AG (Audit II), UP at 
Prayagraj 

1 

Br: PDCA, Mumbai at DDN 1 

OCTOBER-2025 

6 
WGN
RA 

 
All India Webinar on 
GASAB and NRA 
 

02 
06/10/20

25 
07/10/20

25 

AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP 1 

01 PAG(Audit)-I, Prayagraj, UP 3 

Slots will be requested on 
All India basis. 

 

NOVEMBER-2025 

Calendar of Training Programmes for the year 2025-26 



7 SGATI 

Course on Software in 
Government Accounts 
(Treasury & other 
softwares) and Treasury 
Inspection 

Course contents 
Treasury software with 
focus on remittance and 
encashment 

05 
24/11/20
25 

28/11/20
25 

AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP 5 

07 

PAG (A&E) Utk, Dehradun 2 

DECEMBER- 2025 

8 SGFA
G 

All India Seminar on 
Government Finance and 
Audit including GASAB  
 

04 
01/12/20

25 
04/12/20

25 
Slots will be requested on 
All India basis. 

  

JANUARY-2026 

9 CFAA 

Course on Finance 
Accounts and Audit 

Course contents 
Scrutiny of Budget, 
Appropriation and Finance 
Accounts, Preparation of 
Budget and Constitutional 
provisions in this regard. 
LMMH, R&P Rules 2022, 
GAR 1990, Sampling of 
vouchers through MS 
Excel and other IT tools 

05 
05/01/20

26 
09/01/20

26 

AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP 3 

14 

Br: P&T Audit, Lko 5 

PDA NR, New Delhi 1 

AG (A&E) UK Dehradun 3 

Br. Kolkata at Varanasi 1 

DA,DS,CC, Meerut 1 

FEBRUARY - 2026 

10 DPFN 

Course on Developments 
in Public Finance 
Management  

Course contents 
Concept of Single Nodal 
Agency (SNA)/Just-in- 
time Payment/SNA 
SPARSH/ e Kuber with 
regard to Centrally 
Sponsored Schemes 

02 
02/02/20

26 
03/02/20

26 

AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP - 1 

PAG(Audit)-I, Prayagraj, UP - 2 

Additional Course as per instructions from 
Hqrs. 

(Slots required from User Offices) 

MARCH - 2026 

11 
WGN
RA 

All India Workshop on 
GASAB and NRA 
 

02 
12/03/20

26 
13/03/20

26 

AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP 1  

PAG(Audit)-I, Prayagraj, UP 1  

Slots will be requested on 
All India basis. 

  

 


