Calendar of Training Programmes for the year 2025-26

(Knowledge Centre Courses)

Course No.	Course Code	Programme Title	Duration (Days)	Period			Slot allocation	
				From	То	Office	Sl ot s	Total
		1]	MAY-2025				
	STBM	Suspense Accounts, Transfer Entries, Book (C) & Misc. issues.		28/05/20 25	30/05/20 25	AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP	5	15
			03			AG(A&E)-II, Prayagraj, UP	2	
1						PAG(A&E), DDN, Utk	5	
						PAG(Audit)-I, Prayagraj, UP	3	
				JUNE-2025		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
	GA	Government Accounting		17/06/20 25	20/06/20 25	AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP	5	15
2			04			AG(A&E)-II, Prayagraj, UP	4	
						PAG(A&E), DDN, Utk	6	
				JULY-2025	ı			
	VLC	Voucher Level Computerization		21/07/20 25	22/07/20 25	AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP	2	15
3		(Phase 2 of EDP training on Data Analytics:IDEA & Tableau from 16.06.2025 to 20.06.2025)	02			AG(A&E)-II, Prayagraj, UP	8	
						PAG(A&E), DDN, Utk	5	
	,	ı	AU	JGUST-2025	T			
4	GFAG	All India Seminar on Government Finance and Audit including GASAB	04	11/08/20 25	14/08/20 25	Slots will be requested on All India basis.		
			SEP	ΓEMBER-20	25			
	GASA B	Government Accounting Standards Advisory Board	04	22/09/20 25	25/09/20 25	AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP	3	07
						PAG(Audit)-I, Prayagraj, UP	1	
5						PAG(A&E), DDN, Utk	1	
						Br: AG (Audit II), UP at Prayagraj	1	
						Br: PDCA, Mumbai at DDN	1	
			00	CTOBER-2025				
	WGN RA	All India Webinar on GASAB and NRA	02	06/10/20 25	07/10/20 25	AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP	1	
6						PAG(Audit)-I, Prayagraj, UP	3	01
						Slots will be requested on All India basis.		

7	SGATI	Course on Software in Government Accounts (Treasury & other softwares) and Treasury Inspection Course contents Treasury software with focus on remittance and	05	24/11/20 25	28/11/20 25	AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP PAG (A&E) Utk, Dehradun	5	- 07
		encashment	DEC	 	 25			
8	SGFA G	All India Seminar on Government Finance and Audit including GASAB	04	01/12/20 25	04/12/20 25	Slots will be requested on All India basis.		
	1	I	JA	NUARY-2020	6			
	CFAA	Course on Finance Accounts and Audit Course contents		05/01/20 26	09/01/20 26	AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP	3	
		Scrutiny of Budget, Appropriation and Finance	05			Br: P&T Audit, Lko	5	
9		Accounts, Preparation of Budget and Constitutional provisions in this regard. LMMH, R&P Rules 2022, GAR 1990, Sampling of vouchers through MS Excel and other IT tools				PDA NR, New Delhi	1	14
						AG (A&E) UK Dehradun	3	
						Br. Kolkata at Varanasi DA,DS,CC, Meerut	1	
			FEB	RUARY - 20	26			
		Course on Developments in Public Finance Management Course contents Concept of Single Nodal Agency (SNA)/Just-in- time Payment/SNA SPARSH/ e Kuber with regard to Centrally Sponsored Schemes	02	02/02/20 26	03/02/20 26	AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP - 1		
	DPFN					PAG(Audit)-I, Prayagraj, UP - 2		
10						Additional Course as per instructions from Hqrs. (Slots required from User Offices)		
		I	M	ARCH - 2026	<u> </u>		1	
11	WGN RA	All India Workshop on GASAB and NRA	02	12/03/20 26	13/03/20 26	AG(A&E)-I, Prayagraj, UP PAG(Audit)-I, Prayagraj, UP	1	
						Slots will be requested on All India basis.		